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Winter

[N

21
25
33
37
51
54
65
66
76
93
109
124
133

Spring

a1

18
28
31
34
40
52
64
67
88
101
112
126
141

60 drapes in total, 15 for each of the 4 seasons

Colour Analysis Training — Starter drape set — 60 seasonal

Blue Red

True Red
Lemon Yellow
Navy Blue
True Blue
Royal Purple
Emerald Green
True Green
Chinese Blue
Hot Turquoise
Bright Burgundy
Shocking Pink
White

Dark Taupe
Black

Clear Bright Red
Orange Red

Light Clear Gold
Light Clear Navy
Bt. Periwinkle Blue
Light True Blue
Medium Violet
Emerald Turquoise
Light Warm Aqua
Clear Bright Aqua
Clear Bright Pink
Clear Salmon

Lt. Warm Beige
Med. Gold Brown
Light Warm Grey

Summer

2 Light Blue Red

7 Deep Rose

22 Lt. Lemon Yellow
26  Grey Navy

32  Medium Blue

42  Lavender

45 Lt Periwinkle Blue
47  Pastel Aqua

69  Med. Blue Green
71  Pastel Blue Green
77  Burgundy

92 Rose Pink

110 Soft White

128 Cocoa

144 Light Blue Grey
Autumn

10  Bright Orange Red
12 Dark Tomato Red
15 Gold

27  Marine Navy

30 Dk.Periwinkle Blue
39  Warm Purple

56 Dark Yellow Green
62 Dark Teal

63 Teal Blue

70  Turquoise

97  Terracotta

99  Salmon

114 Oyster

122 Coffee Brown

135 Autumn Grey
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